
Assessment and Reporting 2024/25 
Ravens Wood School – Assessment and Reporting 2024/25 

 
w/c  Assessment Window 

(data sheets open from start) 
External Assessment 

Windows 
Data Deadline 

@5pm 
Other Assessment 

details/notes 
Parents’ Evenings 

(online) 

Autumn Term       

2nd September 
(PD Day One 02.09.24) 

   Y7 Reading Assessment 
(03.09.24) 

   

9th September   RWS7 CATs  Sixth Form Team & Tutors to 
attend RWS12 Event 

RWS12 Meet the Tutor (11.09.24) 

16th September     Sixth Form Team to attend 
RWS13 Event 

RWS13 Evening Event (18.09.24) 
 

23rd September     RWS11 team and Core HOD’s to 
attend RWS11 evening 

RWS11 Evening Event (25.09.24) 

30th September      RWS7 Meet the Tutor (03.10.24) 

7th October  RWS10 Assessment 1     

14th October  RWS13 PPE1   Book & Folder Reviews  

October Half-Term 
(21 Oct – 1 Nov) 

      

4th November  RWS7 Snapshot  
(En/Ma/Sc only) 

Autumn Exam Series RWS10 Thurs 7th November   

11th November  RWS11 PPE1 Autumn Exam Series RWS13 Thurs 14th November   

18th November  RWS11 PPE  RWS7 Snapshot 
Thurs 21st November 

  

25th November  RWS12 PPE1    RWS13 Thurs 28th November  
16:00 – 19:30 

2nd December  RWS8 Assessment 1  RWS11 Thurs 5th December   

9th December  RWS9 Assessment 1  RWS12 Thurs 12th December RWS7 Mathematics and Science 
Streams review (10.12.24) 

RWS11 (1) Thurs 12th December  
16:00 – 19:30 

16th December       

Christmas Holiday 
(23 Dec – 3 Jan) 

      

Spring Term       

6th January 
(PD Day Two 06.01.25) 

   RWS8 Thurs 9th January 
 

RWS7 Mathematics and Science 
Streams start (07.01.25) 

 

13th January    RWS9 Thurs 16th January 

 
 RWS12 Thurs 16th January  

16:00 – 19:30 

20th January  RWS7 Assessment 1     

27th January  RWS10 Assessment 2    RWS8 Thurs 30th January 
16:00 – 19:30 

3rd February  RWS13 PPE2  RWS7 Thurs 6th February   

10th February    RWS10 Thurs 13th February   

February Half-Term 
(17 – 21 Feb) 

      

24th February  RWS11 PPE2 RWS8 Reading 
Assessment (24.02.25) 

  RWS7 Thurs 27th February 
16:00-19:30 

3rd March  RWS11 PPE2  RWS13 Thurs 6th March   

10th March 
(PD Day Three 14.03.25) 

     RWS9 Thurs 13th March  
16:00-19:30 

17th March    RWS11 Thurs 20th March Y9 Options deadline  
21st March 

RWS13 Evening Event (19.03.25) 

24th March      RWS11 (2) – Thurs 27th March  
16:00 – 19:30 

RWS12 Info Evening (26.03.25) 

31st March       

Easter Holiday 
7 – 21 April 

  

    

Summer Term       

22nd April (Tuesday)       

28th April  RWS12 EOY     

5th May 
(05.05.25 Bank Holiday) 

 RWS7 EOY Summer Exam Series   RWS10 Parents’ Evening 8th May  
16:00 – 19:30 

12th May  RWS8 EOY Summer Exam Series RWS12 Thurs 15th May 
Data Only 

  

19th May   Summer Exam Series RWS7 Thurs 22nd May 
& Reports 

  

May Half-Term 
(26 - 30 May) 

      

2nd June  RWS 9 EOY Summer Exam Series RWS8 EOY Thurs 5th June 

& Reports 
RWS12 Academic Review   

9th June   Summer Exam Series    

16th June  RWS10 EOY Summer Exam Series RWS9 Thurs 19th June 
& Reports 

  

23rd June 
PD Day Four 27.06.25 

  Summer Exam Series    

30th June   RWS7 EOY Reading 
Assessment 2 

RWS10 Thurs 3rd July 
& Reports 

RWS10 MTG’s included in EOY10 
Reports 

 

7th July       

14th July       

21st July 
(Last day of term 23.07.25) 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


